Husqvarna'
@ Uoncecvem FE 501S 2016 <2016><US><F2475P4>

TANK, SEAT
16716
Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 8130751314499 FUEL TANK CPL. 501 FE USA 1.00
2 77407011000 screw, seat M5 1.00
3 7810700804455 TANK PLUG CPL. 14 1.00
4 50307014000 TANK ROLLER 12X26X12 '98 3.00
5 0026060136 COLLAR SCREW M6X13 ISA30 3.00
8* 81308054000H1A SPOILER KIT BLUE 2016 WITH DECAL 1.00
9 0025060206 HH collar screw M6x20 TX30 2.00
10 50308052000 BUSH FOR SPOILER 6X11X16X5 MM 2.00
11 0014050123 HH COLLAR SCREW M 5X12 WS=6 6.00
12* 81307840300 SEAT BLUE 16 1.00
13* 81307840350 SEAT COVER TE/FE 16 1.00
14 0025060206 HH collar screw M6x20 TX30 2.00

* = New part




